10

11

12

MAR

GIO

MER

MER

MAR

MER

MAR

GIO

MER

MER

MAR

MER

16/09/2025

18/09/2025

24/09/2025

24/09/2025

30/09/2025

01/10/2025

07/10/2025

09/10/2025

15/10/2025

15/10/2025

21/10/2025

22/10/2025

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2025
Campionato Regionale Autunno 2025

Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)
1° di Andata 1

Seven Deadly Dart (C) - Book Of Darts (C)

Ones And Fives (C) - One Shoot (C)

2° di Andata 1

One Shoot (C) - Seven Deadly Dart (C)

Book Of Darts (C) - Ones And Fives (C)

3° di Andata 1

Seven Deadly Dart (C) - Ones And Fives (C)

Book Of Darts (C) - One Shoot (C)

1° di Andata 2

Seven Deadly Dart (C) - Book Of Darts (C)

Ones And Fives (C) - One Shoot (C)

2° di Andata 2
One Shoot (C) - Seven Deadly Dart (C)

Book Of Darts (C) - Ones And Fives (C)

3° di Andata 2

Seven Deadly Dart (C) - Ones And Fives (C)

Book Of Darts (C) - One Shoot (C)

LEGS PUNTI




13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MER

MER

MAR

GIO

MER

GIO

MER

MER

MAR

GIO

MER

GIO

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

11/11/2025

13/11/2025

19/11/2025

20/11/2025

26/11/2025

26/11/2025

02/12/2025

04/12/2025

10/12/2025

11/12/2025

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2025
Campionato Regionale Autunno 2025

Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 03

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)
1° di Ritorno 1

Book Of Darts (C) - Seven Deadly Dart (C)

One Shoot (C) - Ones And Fives (C)

2° di Ritorno 1

Seven Deadly Dart (C) - One Shoot (C)

Ones And Fives (C) - Book Of Darts (C)

3° di Ritorno 1

One Shoot (C) - Book Of Darts (C)

Ones And Fives (C) - Seven Deadly Dart (C)

1° di Ritorno 2

One Shoot (C) - Ones And Fives (C)

Book Of Darts (C) - Seven Deadly Dart (C)

2° di Ritorno 2

Seven Deadly Dart (C) - One Shoot (C)

Ones And Fives (C) - Book Of Darts (C)

3° di Ritorno 2

One Shoot (C) - Book Of Darts (C)

Ones And Fives (C) - Seven Deadly Dart (C)

LEGS PUNTI




